
MOTEL ADDRESS MOTELIER PHONE EMAIL

295 On Tay 295 Tay Street Geoff & Yvonne Shepard 211 1295 motel@295ontay.co.nz

388 Tay Motel 388 Tay Street Diana & Keith McKenzie 217 3881 info@388taymotel.co.nz

554 Moana Court 554 Tay Street Muriel & David Newcombe 217 8443 info@554moanacourt.co.nz

Admiral Court 327 Tay Street Ivy & Sam Wu 217 1117 nicebeds@admiralcourt.co.nz

Ashlar Motels 81 Queens Drive Kana & Mahays Shanmuganathan 217 9093 ashlar@callplus.net.nz

Asure Evergreen 217 North Road Terry & Shiree Telfer 215 9135 info@emotel.co.nz

Bavarian Motel 444 North Road Marshall Le & Annie Nguyen 215 7552 bavarianmotel@bavarianmotel.co.nz

Birchwood Manor 189 Tay Street Nigel & Paula Duncan 218 8881 birch@birchwood.co.nzCoachmans Inn Motor Lodge 705 Tay Street Rhian Cotter 217 6064 info@coachmans.co.nz

Coachmans Inn Motor Lodge 705 Tay Street Cherie Brass 217 6064 reservations@coachmans.co.nz

Colonial Motel 143 Mary Street Sam Zhao & Danielle Hair 217 6119 colonial-invercargill@xtra.co.nz

Colonial on Tay Motel 335 Tay Street Alec & Cindy Burtenshaw 217 6058 info@colonialontay.co.nz

Comfort Inn Tayesta Motel 343 Tay Street Mike & Jan Kerr 217 6074 stay@tayestamotel.co.nz

Garden Grove Motel 161 North Road Murray Bairds / Mngr Helen Henwood 215 9555 ggrove@slingshot.co nz

Hacienda Motel 678 Tay Street Jo & Richard Osbourn 217 6065 info@haciendamotel.co.nz

Heritage Court 56 Thomson Street Don & Tina Frew 214 7911 heritagemotels@xtra.co.nz

Invercargill Top 10 77 McIvor Road Diane & Phil Todd 215 9032 info@invercargilltop10.co.nz

Monarch Motel 633 Tay Street Clark & Sue Whelan 217 6114 office@monarchmotel.co.nz

Queens Park Motel 85 Alice Street Sam & Lea Chen 214 4504 quietstay@queensparkmotels.co.nzQuest Invercargill Appartments Dee Street Mark Williams 211 3966 info@questinvercargill.co.nz

Quest Invercargill Appartments Dee Street Mark Williams 211 3966 info@questinvercargill.co.nz

Surrey Court Motel 400 Tay Street Daryl & Lee Greig 217 6102 info@surreycourt.co.nz

Tower Lodge Motel 119 Queens Drive Emily & Leo 217 6729 stay@towerlodgemotel.co.nz

Victoria Railway Hotel Cnr Leven & Esk Streets Tom & Margaret 218 1281 vrhotel@xtra.co.nz

Yarrow Motel 165 Yarrow Street Peter & Karla Hampton 218 2797 yarrowmotel@xtra.co.nz
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